Authorized Distributors
collective trade links pvt. ltd.
17, Aryan Corporate Park, Nr. Thaltej Railway Crossing,
Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380054.
Phone:  +91-79-26474700 – 50
Email: sales@collectivebearings.com
Web: www.collectivebearings.com
LinkedIn: http://www.linkedin.com/company/collective-bearings

L
L4
■ Specification
■ Dimensions
* L1, L2 and S are the measurements before the POSI LOCK is fixed.
* The maximum permissible torque is the value when the thrust power is zero, and the maximum permissible thrust power is the value when the torque is zero.
PSL-K
Unit [mm]
Model
PSL-K-6 5.9 1950 160 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.037 －
PSL-K-6.35 6.2 1950 150 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.036 －
PSL-K-7 6.8 1950 130 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.035 －
PSL-K-8 23 5900 290 160 4 5.0×10－6 0.056 －
PSL-K-9 26 5900 260 160 4 5.0×10－6 0.053 －
PSL-K-9.525 28 5900 250 130 4 7.8×10－6 0.069 －
PSL-K-10 29 5900 230 130 4 7.7×10－6 0.068 －
PSL-K-11 32 5900 210 130 4 7.6×10－6 0.065 －
PSL-K-12 47 7800 260 160 4 10×10－6 0.076 －
PSL-K-12.7 50 7800 250 140 4 10×10－6 0.073 －
PSL-K-14 55 7800 220 140 4 13×10－6 0.083 －

Max. permissible
thrust power［N］
Shaft-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Hub-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Bolt tightening
torque［N･m］
Moment of
inertia［kg･m2］
Mass
［kg］
Price
Model d D D1 D2 P L L1 L2 L3 L4 S M1 M2 CAD file No.
PSL-K-6 6 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K01
PSL-K-6.35 6.35 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K02
PSL-K-7 7 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K03
PSL-K-8 8 15 28 26 20 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K04
PSL-K-9 9 15 28 26 20 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K05
PSL-K-9.525 9.525 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K06
PSL-K-10 10 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K07
PSL-K-11 11 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K08
PSL-K-12 12 20 33 31 25 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K09
PSL-K-12.7 12.7 20 33 31 25 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K10
PSL-K-14 14 22 35 33 27 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K11
PSL-K-15 15 23 39 36 29 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K12
PSL-K-16 16 24 40 37 30 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K13
PSL-K-17 17 26 42 39 32 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K14
PSL-K-18 18 26 42 39 32 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K15
PSL-K-19 19 28 44 41 34 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K16
PSL-K-20 20 28 44 41 34 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K17
PSL-K-22 22 32 48 45 38 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K18
PSL-K-24 24 34 50 47 40 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K19
PSL-K-25 25 34 50 47 40 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K20
PSL-K-28 28 39 62 59 47 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K21
PSL-K-30 30 41 64 61 49 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K22
PSL-K-32 32 43 66 63 51 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K23
PSL-K-35 35 47 70 67 55 22 43 49 8 10 3 8-M6×18 2-M6 PSL-K24
PSL-K-40 40 53 76 73 61 22 43 49 8 10 3 8-M6×18 2-M6 PSL-K25
PSL -  K -
Former model  ETP -  K -
Size
■ Ordering Information

L
L4
■ Specification
■ Dimensions
* L1, L2 and S are the measurements before the POSI LOCK is fixed.
* The maximum permissible torque is the value when the thrust power is zero, and the maximum permissible thrust power is the value when the torque is zero.
PSL-K-B
Unit [mm]
Model
PSL-K-6-B 5.9 1950 160 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.037 －
PSL-K-6.35-B 6.2 1950 150 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.036 －
PSL-K-7-B 6.8 1950 130 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.035 －
PSL-K-8-B 23 5900 290 160 4 5.0×10－6 0.056 －
PSL-K-9-B 26 5900 260 160 4 5.0×10－6 0.053 －
PSL-K-9.525-B 28 5900 250 130 4 7.8×10－6 0.069 －
PSL-K-10-B 29 5900 230 130 4 7.7×10－6 0.068 －
PSL-K-11-B 32 5900 210 130 4 7.6×10－6 0.065 －
PSL-K-12-B 47 7800 260 160 4 10×10－6 0.076 －
PSL-K-12.7-B 50 7800 250 140 4 10×10－6 0.073 －
PSL-K-14-B 55 7800 220 140 4 13×10－6 0.083 －

Center
ring
Single
bolt
tightening
Single
bolt
tightening
PSL -  K -       - B
Former model  ETP -  K -       - B
Type (B: Hexagon specification)
Size
■ Ordering Information
d D D1 D2 P L L1 L2 L3 L4 S M1 M2 CAD file No.
PSL-K-6-B 6 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-KB01
PSL-K-6.35-B 6.35 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-KB02
PSL-K-7-B 7 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-KB03
PSL-K-8-B 8 15 28 26 20 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-KB04
PSL-K-9-B 9 15 28 26 20 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-KB05
PSL-K-9.525-B 9.525 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-KB06
PSL-K-10-B 10 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-KB07
PSL-K-11-B 11 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-KB08
PSL-K-12-B 12 20 33 31 25 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-KB09
PSL-K-12.7-B 12.7 20 33 31 25 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-KB10
PSL-K-14-B 14 22 35 33 27 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-KB11
PSL-K-15-B 15 23 39 36 29 14 29 33.5 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-KB12
PSL-K-16-B 16 24 40 37 30 14 29 33.5 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-KB13
PSL-K-17-B 17 26 42 39 32 14 29 33.5 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-KB14
PSL-K-18-B 18 26 42 39 32 14 29 33.5 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-KB15
PSL-K-19-B 19 28 44 41 34 14 29 33.5 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-KB16
PSL-K-20-B 20 28 44 41 34 14 29 33.5 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-KB17
PSL-K-22-B 22 32 48 45 38 16 33 37.5 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-KB18
PSL-K-24-B 24 34 50 47 40 16 33 37.5 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-KB19
PSL-K-25-B 25 34 50 47 40 16 33 37.5 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-KB20
PSL-K-28-B 28 39 62 59 47 20 39 44 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-KB21
PSL-K-30-B 30 41 64 61 49 20 39 44 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-KB22
PSL-K-32-B 32 43 66 63 51 20 39 44 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-KB23
PSL-K-35-B 35 47 70 67 55 22 43 48 8 10 3 8-M6×18 2-M6 PSL-KB24
PSL-K-40-B 40 53 76 73 61 22 43 48 8 10 3 8-M6×18 2-M6 PSL-KB25
Model
＊1
* *1: See Mounting and Dismounting (P53).
P41_56_ポジロック(E)07 0201.qxd  08.2.1  2:41 PM  ページ44

L
L4
■ Specification
■ Dimensions
* L1, L2 and S are the measurements before the POSI LOCK is fixed.
* The maximum permissible torque is the value when the thrust power is zero, and the maximum permissible thrust power is the value when the torque is zero.
PSL-K-C
Unit [mm]
Model
PSL-K-6-C 5.9 1950 160 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.037 －
PSL-K-6.35-C 6.2 1950 150 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.036 －
PSL-K-7-C 6.8 1950 130 80 2 2.5×10－6 0.035 －
PSL-K-8-C 23 5900 290 160 4 5.0×10－6 0.056 －
PSL-K-9-C 26 5900 260 160 4 5.0×10－6 0.053 －
PSL-K-9.525-C 28 5900 250 130 4 7.8×10－6 0.069 －
PSL-K-10-C 29 5900 230 130 4 7.7×10－6 0.068 －
PSL-K-11-C 32 5900 210 130 4 7.6×10－6 0.065 －
PSL-K-12-C 47 7800 260 160 4 10×10－6 0.076 －
PSL-K-12.7-C 50 7800 250 140 4 10×10－6 0.073 －
PSL-K-14-C 55 7800 220 140 4 13×10－6 0.083 －

Center
ring
Single
bolt
tightening
Single
bolt
tightening
PSL -  K -       - C
Former model  ETP -  K -       - C
Type (C: Basic antirust specification)
Size
■ Ordering Information
d D D1 D2 P L L1 L2 L3 L4 S M1 M2 CAD file No.
PSL-K-6-C 6 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K01
PSL-K-6.35-C 6.35 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K02
PSL-K-7-C 7 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K03
PSL-K-8-C 8 15 28 26 20 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K04
PSL-K-9-C 9 15 28 26 20 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K05
PSL-K-9.525-C 9.525 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K06
PSL-K-10-C 10 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K07
PSL-K-11-C 11 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K08
PSL-K-12-C 12 20 33 31 25 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K09
PSL-K-12.7-C 12.7 20 33 31 25 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K10
PSL-K-14-C 14 22 35 33 27 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K11
PSL-K-15-C 15 23 39 36 29 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K12
PSL-K-16-C 16 24 40 37 30 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K13
PSL-K-17-C 17 26 42 39 32 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K14
PSL-K-18-C 18 26 42 39 32 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K15
PSL-K-19-C 19 28 44 41 34 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K16
PSL-K-20-C 20 28 44 41 34 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K17
PSL-K-22-C 22 32 48 45 38 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K18
PSL-K-24-C 24 34 50 47 40 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K19
PSL-K-25-C 25 34 50 47 40 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K20
PSL-K-28-C 28 39 62 59 47 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K21
PSL-K-30-C 30 41 64 61 49 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K22
PSL-K-32-C 32 43 66 63 51 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K23
PSL-K-35-C 35 47 70 67 55 22 43 49 8 10 3 8-M6×18 2-M6 PSL-K24
PSL-K-40-C 40 53 76 73 61 22 43 49 8 10 3 8-M6×18 2-M6 PSL-K25
Model
＊1
* *1: See Mounting and Dismounting (P53).
P41_56_ポジロック(E)07 0201.qxd  08.2.1  2:41 PM  ページ45

L2
L
L4
■ Specification
■ Dimensions
* The maximum permissible torque is the value when the thrust power is zero, and the maximum permissible thrust power is the value when the torque is zero.
* L1, L2 and S are the measurements before the POSI LOCK is fixed.
PSL-K-F
Model
PSL-K-6-F 4.7 1560 120 60 2 2.5×10－6 0.037 －
PSL-K-6.35-F 4.9 1560 120 60 2 2.5×10－6 0.036 －
PSL-K-7-F 5.4 1560 100 60 2 2.5×10－6 0.035 －
PSL-K-8-F 18 4720 230 120 3.5 5.0×10－6 0.056 －
PSL-K-9-F 20 4720 200 120 3.5 5.0×10－6 0.053 －
PSL-K-9.525-F 22 4720 200 100 3.5 7.8×10－6 0.069 －
PSL-K-10-F 23 4720 180 100 3.5 7.7×10－6 0.068 －
PSL-K-11-F 25 4720 160 100 3.5 7.6×10－6 0.065 －
PSL-K-12-F 37 6240 200 120 3.5 10×10－6 0.076 －
PSL-K-12.7-F 40 6240 200 110 3.5 10×10－6 0.073 －
PSL-K-14-F 44 6240 170 110 3.5 13×10－6 0.083 －

Center
ring
Single
bolt
tightening
Single
bolt
tightening
PSL -  K -       - F
Former model  ETP -  K -       - F
Type (F: Stainless specification)
Size
■ Ordering Information
d D D1 D2 P L L1 L2 L3 L4 S M1 M2 CAD file No.
PSL-K-6-F 6 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K01
PSL-K-6.35-F 6.35 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K02
PSL-K-7-F 7 12 25 23 17 10 20 24 3.5 5 1.5 2-M4×8 2-M4 PSL-K03
PSL-K-8-F 8 15 28 26 20 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K04
PSL-K-9-F 9 15 28 26 20 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K05
PSL-K-9.525-F 9.525 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K06
PSL-K-10-F 10 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K07
PSL-K-11-F 11 18 31 29 23 12 24 28 5 5 2 3-M4×10 3-M4 PSL-K08
PSL-K-12-F 12 20 33 31 25 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K09
PSL-K-12.7-F 12.7 20 33 31 25 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K10
PSL-K-14-F 14 22 35 33 27 12 24 28 5 5 2 4-M4×10 2-M4 PSL-K11
PSL-K-15-F 15 23 39 36 29 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K12
PSL-K-16-F 16 24 40 37 30 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K13
PSL-K-17-F 17 26 42 39 32 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K14
PSL-K-18-F 18 26 42 39 32 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K15
PSL-K-19-F 19 28 44 41 34 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K16
PSL-K-20-F 20 28 44 41 34 14 29 34 6 7 2 4-M5×12 2-M5 PSL-K17
PSL-K-22-F 22 32 48 45 38 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K18
PSL-K-24-F 24 34 50 47 40 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K19
PSL-K-25-F 25 34 50 47 40 16 33 38 6.5 8 2.5 6-M5×14 2-M5 PSL-K20
PSL-K-28-F 28 39 62 59 47 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K21
PSL-K-30-F 30 41 64 61 49 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K22
PSL-K-32-F 32 43 66 63 51 20 39 45 7.5 9 2.5 6-M6×16 2-M6 PSL-K23
PSL-K-35-F 35 47 70 67 55 22 43 49 8 10 3 8-M6×18 2-M6 PSL-K24
Model
＊1
* *1: See Mounting and Dismounting (P53).
P41_56_ポジロック(E)07 0201.qxd  08.2.1  2:41 PM  ページ46

torque［N･m］
Max. permissible
thrust power［N］
Shaft-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Hub-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Bolt tightening
torque［N･m］
Moment of
inertia［kg･m2］
Mass
［kg］
Price
Model
PSL-G-19 19 47 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G01
PSL-G-20 20 47 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G02
PSL-G-22 22 47 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G03
PSL-G-24 24 50 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G04
PSL-G-25 25 50 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G05
PSL-G-28 28 55 20 17 26 10-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G06
PSL-G-30 30 55 20 17 26 10-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G07
PSL-G-32 32 60 20 17 26 12-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G08
PSL-G-35 35 60 20 17 26 12-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G09
PSL-G-38 38 65 20 17 26 14-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G10
PSL-G-40 40 65 20 17 26 14-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G11
PSL-G-42 42 75 24 20 32 12-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G12
PSL-G-45 45 75 24 20 32 12-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G13
PSL-G-48 48 80 24 20 32 12-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G14
PSL-G-50 50 80 24 20 32 12-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G15
PSL-G-55 55 85 24 20 32 14-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G16
PSL-G-60 60 90 24 20 32 14-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G17
d D L L1 M1 M2 CAD file No.
Stain
less
Stain

torque［N･m］
Max. permissible
thrust power［N］
Shaft-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Hub-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Bolt tightening
torque［N･m］
Moment of
inertia［kg･m2］
Mass
［kg］
Price
Model
PSL-G-19-C 19 47 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G01
PSL-G-20-C 20 47 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G02
PSL-G-22-C 22 47 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G03
PSL-G-24-C 24 50 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G04
PSL-G-25-C 25 50 20 17 26 8-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G05
PSL-G-28-C 28 55 20 17 26 10-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G06
PSL-G-30-C 30 55 20 17 26 10-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G07
PSL-G-32-C 32 60 20 17 26 12-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G08
PSL-G-35-C 35 60 20 17 26 12-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G09
PSL-G-38-C 38 65 20 17 26 14-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G10
PSL-G-40-C 40 65 20 17 26 14-M6×18 2-M8 PSL-G11
PSL-G-42-C 42 75 24 20 32 12-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G12
PSL-G-45-C 45 75 24 20 32 12-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G13
PSL-G-48-C 48 80 24 20 32 12-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G14
PSL-G-50-C 50 80 24 20 32 12-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G15
PSL-G-55-C 55 85 24 20 32 14-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G16
PSL-G-60-C 60 90 24 20 32 14-M8×22 2-M10 PSL-G17
d D L L1 M1 M2 CAD file No.
Stain
less
Stain

P
O
S
IL
O
C
K
PSL-D
■ Specification
Unit [mm]
Model
PSL-D-6 6 2100 150 60 1 0.48×10－6 0.012 －
PSL-D-7 8 2100 140 60 1 0.52×10－6 0.013 －
PSL-D-8 10 2600 110 50 1 0.77×10－6 0.015 －
PSL-D-9 15 3200 130 60 1 1.1×10－6 0.020 －
PSL-D-10 16 3200 110 60 1 1.2×10－6 0.019 －
PSL-D-11 17 3200 100 50 1 1.8×10－6 0.024 －
PSL-D-12 19 3200 100 50 1 1.7×10－6 0.022 －
PSL-D-14 34 4800 100 50 2 4.3×10－6 0.039 －
PSL-D-15 36 4800 90 50 2 5.7×10－6 0.044 －

Hub-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Bolt tightening
torque［N･m］
Moment of
inertia［kg･m2］
Mass
［kg］
Price
Model
PSL-D-6 6 16 11 11 13.5 3-M2.5×10 2-M2.5 PSL-D01
PSL-D-7 7 17 12 11 13.5 3-M2.5×10 2-M2.5 PSL-D02
PSL-D-8 8 18 13 11 13.5 3-M2.5×10 2-M2.5 PSL-D03
PSL-D-9 9 20 15 13 15.5 4-M2.5×12 2-M2.5 PSL-D04
PSL-D-10 10 20 15 13 15.5 4-M2.5×12 2-M2.5 PSL-D05
PSL-D-11 11 22 17 13 15.5 4-M2.5×12 2-M2.5 PSL-D06
PSL-D-12 12 22 17 13 15.5 4-M2.5×12 2-M2.5 PSL-D07
PSL-D-14 14 26 20 17 20 4-M3×16 2-M3 PSL-D08
PSL-D-15 15 28 21.5 17 20 4-M3×16 2-M3 PSL-D09
PSL-D-16 16 32 24 17 21 4-M4×16 2-M4 PSL-D10
PSL-D-17 17 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 PSL-D11
PSL-D-18 18 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 PSL-D12
PSL-D-19 19 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 PSL-D13
PSL-D-20 20 38 29 21 26 4-M5×20 2-M5 PSL-D14
PSL-D-22 22 40 31 21 26 4-M5×20 2-M5 PSL-D15
PSL-D-24 24 47 36 26 32 4-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D16
PSL-D-25 25 47 36 26 32 4-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D17
PSL-D-28 28 50 39 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D18
PSL-D-30 30 55 43.5 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D19
PSL-D-32 32 55 43.5 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D20
PSL-D-35 35 60 47.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 PSL-D21
PSL-D-38 38 65 52.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 PSL-D22
PSL-D-40 40 65 52.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 PSL-D23
PSL-D-42 42 75 60 36 44 6-M8×35 2-M8 PSL-D24
PSL-D-45 45 75 60 36 44 6-M8×35 2-M8 PSL-D25
PSL-D-48 48 80 65 36 44 8-M8×35 2-M8 PSL-D26
PSL-D-50 50 80 65 36 44 8-M8×35 2-M8 PSL-D27
d D P L L1 M1 M2 CAD file No.
* L and L1 are the measurements before the POSI LOCK is fixed.
* The maximum permissible torque is the value when the thrust power is zero, and the maximum permissible thrust power is the value when the torque is zero.
φ

torque［N･m］
Max. permissible
thrust power［N］
Shaft-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Hub-side surface
pressure［N/mm2］
Bolt tightening
torque［N･m］
Moment of
inertia［kg･m2］
Mass
［kg］
Price
Model
PSL-D-16-C 16 32 24 17 21 4-M4×16 2-M4 PSL-D10
PSL-D-17-C 17 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 PSL-D11
PSL-D-18-C 18 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 PSL-D12
PSL-D-19-C 19 35 27 21 25 4-M4×20 2-M4 PSL-D13
PSL-D-20-C 20 38 29 21 26 4-M5×20 2-M5 PSL-D14
PSL-D-22-C 22 40 31 21 26 4-M5×20 2-M5 PSL-D15
PSL-D-24-C 24 47 36 26 32 4-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D16
PSL-D-25-C 25 47 36 26 32 4-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D17
PSL-D-28-C 28 50 39 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D18
PSL-D-30-C 30 55 43.5 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D19
PSL-D-32-C 32 55 43.5 26 32 6-M6×25 2-M6 PSL-D20
PSL-D-35-C 35 60 47.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 PSL-D21
PSL-D-38-C 38 65 52.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 PSL-D22
PSL-D-40-C 40 65 52.5 31 37 8-M6×30 2-M6 PSL-D23
PSL-D-42-C 42 75 60 36 44 6-M8×35 2-M8 PSL-D24
PSL-D-45-C 45 75 60 36 44 6-M8×35 2-M8 PSL-D25
PSL-D-48-C 48 80 65 36 44 8-M8×35 2-M8 PSL-D26
PSL-D-50-C 50 80 65 36 44 8-M8×35 2-M8 PSL-D27
d D P L L1 M1 M2 CAD file No.
φ
P
φ